Scottish Bridge Union
Shenkin Trophy 2016-17 won by Gillian Godfrey

Congratulations to Gillian Godfrey, winner of the 2017 Shenkin at the Carlton.

SBU INDIVIDUALS 28/05/2017

Ranks
Session 1 Section C

20 Players 40 Board Individual Received 190 of 190 scores.

Rank Ind Name [OVERALL RANKS] Bds Total Max %Score

1 9 Gillian Godfrey 38 180.00 304 59.21
2 2 Norman Cooper 38 179.00 304 58.88
3 6 Denise King 38 176.25 304 57.98
4 20 ASub 38 166.25 304 54.69
5 3 Steve Findlay 38 164.75 304 54.19
6 8 Andrew Harborow 38 161.75 304 53.21
7 17 Alistair Rae 38 161.00 304 52.96
8 7 Tom Bagnall 38 157.00 304 51.64
9 1 Jane Harper 38 156.25 304 51.40
10 14 Kenny Hunter 38 153.50 304 50.49
11 5 Anne Young 38 152.50 304 50.16
12 11 Bob Williams 38 152.00 304 50.00
13 10 Norma Bain 38 149.00 304 49.01
14 16 Janet Unsworth 38 145.00 304 47.70
15 12 Maureen Rennie 38 144.75 304 47.62
16 15 Sarinder Singh 38 144.25 304 47.45
17 4 John Lennon 38 143.50 304 47.20
18 13 Robert Sim 38 129.50 304 42.60
19 18 Joseph Duxbury 38 129.25 304 42.52
20 19 Vince Elliot 38 94.50 304 31.09
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Travellers
Session 1 Section C
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Board 1 Love All- Dealer N

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP
1 6 1116 420
5 91218 150
8 2 1915 420
1320 4 7 420
171410 3 400
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Board 4 Game All- Dealer W

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP
1 101319 200
2 7 1217 140
9 3 2011 600
1416 5 8
1815 6 4
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Board 7 Game All- Dealer S

N S E W NS+ NS-MP MP
3 7 1516 120 7 1
4 9 1419 90 3 5
6 5 1713 300 0 8
118 2 10 90 3 5
2012 8 1 120 7 1

Board 10 Game All- Dealer E

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

4 8 1117 120 6 2
5 1015 20 630 1 7
7 11814 130 4 4
1219 3 6 630 1 7
1613 9 2 10 8 0
Board 13 Game All- Dealer N

N S E W NS+ NS-MP MP
2 1219 9 100 6
6 2013 4 180 8
8 16 1 14 140 2
15 3 10 17 110 4
187 511 600 O

o A O ON

Board 16 EW Game- Dealer W

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

3 1318 8 140 0 8
7 20 2 15 200 6 2
10 1914 5 140 2 6
1 4 9 16 150 4 4
17 6 1 12 400 8 0
Board 19 EW Game- Dealer S

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP
5 1516 6 480
8 1711 2 170
1018 4 12
131 719
20 9 3 14 420
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Board 2 NS Game- Dealer E

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP
1 6 1116 100 1
5 9 1218 200 4
8 2 1915 620 6
1320 4 7 100 1
171410 3 630 8
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Board 5 NS Game- Dealer N

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

2 6 1420 300 4 4
3 8 1318 870 8 0
10 4 1612 620 6 2
1517 1 9 200 0 8
191 7 5 140 2 6
Board 8 Love All- Dealer W

N
3

S E W NS+ NS-MP MP
7 1516 800
4 9 1419 480
6 5 17 13 480
1118 2 10 480
2012 8 1 480
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Board 3 EW Game- Dealer S

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

1 101319 400 8 0
2 71217 50 6 2
9 3201 120 4 4
1416 5 8 600 0 8
1815 6 4 130 2 6

Board 6 EW Game- Dealer E

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

2 61420 680 8 O
3 8 1318 720 2 6
10 4 1612 690 5 3
1517 1 9 690 5 3
19117 5 1440 0 8

Board 9 EW Game- Dealer N

N S E W NS+ NS-MP MP
4 8 1117 200
5 10 1520 200
7 11814 110
1219 3 6
1613 9 2
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Board 11 Love All- Dealer S Board 12 NS Game- Dealer W

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

1 112010 50 1 7
7 1612 3 120 6 2
9 17 5 13 150 8 0
14 2 6 18 90 4 4
19 8 4 15 50 1 7
Board 14 Love All- Dealer E

N S E W NS+ NS-MP MP

21219 9 100 8 0
6 2013 4 10 6 2
8 16 1 14 180 1 7
15 3 1017 120 4 4
187 51 180 1 7

Board 17 Love All- Dealer N

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

4 1417 7
6 19 3 11 50
9 18 15 1
12 5 8 20 50
16 10 2 13

100

300

o NN N B

420

Board 20 Game All- Dealer

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

51516 6 720
8 1711 2 620
1018 4 12 640
131 7 19 720
20 9 3 14 720
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1 112010 420 2
7 1612 3 420 2
9 17 5 13 170 6
14 2 6 18 420 2
19 8 4 15 50 8
Board 15 NS Game- Dealer

6
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N S E W NS+ NS-MP MP

3 1318 8 400 4 4
7 20 2 15 50 8 0
101914 5 400 4 4
1 4 9 16 920 0 8
17 6 1 12 400 4 4

4 1417 7 650
6 19 3 11 620
9 1815 1 650
12 5 8 20 620
16 10 2 13 620
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12010 11
7 12 3 16
9 1317 5 50
15 8 19 4
18 2 14 6 650
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N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

Board 18 NS Game- Dealer E

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP
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Board 21 NS Game- Dealer N

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP



Board 22 EW Game- Dealer E

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

1 2010 11 150 2 6
7 12 3 16 170 0 8
9 1317 5 140 4 4
15 8 19 4 100 8 0
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Board 25 EW Game- Dealer N

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP
3 18 8 13 600
7 1520 2 600
1014 5 19 600
12 6 17 1 620
16 4 11 9 600
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Board 28 NS Game- Dealer W

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

4 17 7 14 420 0 8
6 1119 3 640 8 0
9 15 1 18 500 6 2
131016 2 50 2 6
20 5 12 8 100 4 4

Board 31 NS Game- Dealer S

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP
14 3 2 600 6.5 1.5
108 7 6 200 2.755.25
14121115 300 0.257.75
18 16 20 19 600 6.5 15

Board 34 NS Game- Dealer E

N S E WNS+NS- MP MP
2 54 3100 7.750.25
6 9 87 1802.755.25
151312 11 90 5.252.75
1917 16 20 2000.257.75

Board 37 NS Game- Dealer N

N S E WNS+NS- MP MP
4 215 50 4 4
8 6109 4000.257.75
121514 13 100 7.750.25
16191817 50 4 4

Board 23 Game All- Dealer S

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP
219 9 12 100 1
6 13 4 20 170 5
8 1416 1 100 1
1 7 18 5 170 5
17 3 1510 620 8
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Board 26 Game All- Dealer E

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

318 8 13 200 0 8
7 1520 2 600 5 3
10 14 5 19 630 8 0
12 6 17 1 600 5 3
16 4 11 9 150 2 6

Board 29 Game All- Dealer N

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP
516 6 15 200 O
8 11 2 17 110 4
101218 4 870 8
14 9 20 3 100 2
19 1 13 7 140 6
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Board 24 Love All- Dealer W

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

219 9 12 450 0 8
6 13 4 20 200 4 4
8 1416 1 140 6 2
17 18 5 420 2 6
17 3 1510 50 8 0

Board 27 Love All- Dealer S

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

4 17 7 14 90 4 4
6 1119 3 50 2 6
9 15 1 18 100 6 2
131016 2 90 0 8
20 5 12 8 120 8 0
Board 30 Love All- Dealer E

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

516 6 15 980 0 8
8 11 217 450 5 3
101218 4 50 8 0
14 9 20 3 450 5 3
191137 480 2 6

Board 32 EW Game- Dealer W Board 33 Love All- Dealer N

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP
14 3 2 680 2.755.25
108 7 6 680 2.755.25
141211 15 680 2.755.25
1816 20 19 620 7.75 0.25

Board 35 EW Game- Dealer S

N S E WNS+NS- MP MP
3154 1202.755.25
7109 8 1202.755.25
111413 12 100 7.750.25
201817 16 1202.755.25

Board 38 EW Game- Dealer E

N S E W NS+NS- MP MP
4 2 1 5 500 4 4
8 6 10 9 1100 7.750.25
12151413 50 0.257.75
16 19 18 17 500 4 4

Board 40 Love All- Dealer W

N S E w NS+ NS-
5 3 2 1 50
9 7 6 10 110
13 1 15 14 50
17 20 19 18 300

Shenkin Trophy 2016-17

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP
2543 480 2.755.25
6 9 87 300 7.75 0.25
151312 11 480 2.75 5.25
191716 20 480 2.75 5.25

Board 36 Game All- Dealer W

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

315 4 140 6.5 1.5
710 9 8 620 1.5 6.5
11 14 13 12 140 6.5 1.5
20 18 17 16 620 1.5 6.5

Board 39 Game All- Dealer S

N S E W NS+ NS- MP MP

53 21 630 1.5 6.5
9 7 610 630 1.5 6.5
1311 1514 600 6.5 1.5
1720 19 18 600 6.5 1.5
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